
OOEM SBGM Mittel 2014 Sa 21.06.2014 21:50
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

 Pl  Stnr  Name  Zeit

 H 16 -  (33)  4.6 km  180 Hm   16 P
 1(104)  2(105)  3(107)  4(108)  5(110)  6(114)  7(116)  8(119)  9(120)  10(121)  11(124)  12(126)  13(128)  14(132)

 15(134)  16(99)  Z

 1  16  Manuel GASSNER  35:05  4:05  4:39  5:41  6:45  8:22  9:48  11:52  19:39  21:22  24:36  27:42  28:51  29:54  33:10
 ASKÖ Henndorf  4:05  0:34  1:02  1:04  1:37  1:26  2:04  7:47  1:43  3:14  3:06  1:09  1:03  3:16

 34:12  34:35  35:05
 1:02  0:23  0:30

 2  23  Markus KÖNIG  35:49  2:43  3:23  4:19  5:18  7:16  9:20  11:42  19:50  21:31  24:45  28:09  29:09  30:21  33:53
 ASKÖ Henndorf  2:43  0:40  0:56  0:59  1:58  2:04  2:22  8:08  1:41  3:14  3:24  1:00  1:12  3:32

 34:57  35:20  35:49

 1:04  0:23  0:29

 3  2  Michael STROI  37:14  2:21  3:07  4:04  5:06  7:17  8:57  11:19  19:34  21:10  25:05  28:57  30:09  31:19  35:00

 HSV Ried  2:21  0:46  0:57  1:02  2:11  1:40  2:22  8:15  1:36  3:55  3:52  1:12  1:10  3:41

 36:13  36:40  37:14

 1:13  0:27  0:34
 4  14  Klaus KRISCHAN  38:41  2:38  3:21  4:37  5:47  7:57  9:39  12:09  21:20  22:52  26:19  30:17  31:25  32:40  36:25

 NF Linz  2:38  0:43  1:16  1:10  2:10  1:42  2:30  9:11  1:32  3:27  3:58  1:08  1:15  3:45
 37:39  38:06  38:41

 1:14  0:27  0:35

 5  28  Matthias KREUZER  41:59  3:21  4:01  6:03  8:21  10:17  12:31  15:02  23:46  25:11  28:34  32:01  33:32  35:06  39:28

 ASKÖ Henndorf  3:21  0:40  2:02  2:18  1:56  2:14  2:31  8:44  1:25  3:23  3:27  1:31  1:34  4:22

 40:46  41:18  41:59

 1:18  0:32  0:41
 6  18  Gottfried ZÖBL  43:52  2:50  3:38  5:06  6:29  8:24  10:12  12:55  24:53  26:47  30:55  34:38  36:03  37:09  41:27

 HSV Ried  2:50  0:48  1:28  1:23  1:55  1:48  2:43  11:58  1:54  4:08  3:43  1:25  1:06  4:18

 42:54  43:20  43:52

 1:27  0:26  0:32

 7  33  Matthias POELL  44:08  3:14  4:16  5:34  7:05  9:42  11:32  14:16  24:28  26:11  30:24  33:48  36:04  37:25  41:48

 OLC Wienerwald  3:14  1:02  1:18  1:31  2:37  1:50  2:44  10:12  1:43  4:13  3:24  2:16  1:21  4:23

 43:06  43:32  44:08

 1:18  0:26  0:36
 8  11  Sepp HONES  44:18  5:15  6:01  7:14  8:31  11:04  12:51  15:30  24:39  26:30  29:52  34:03  35:17  36:34  40:31

 HSV Ried  5:15  0:46  1:13  1:17  2:33  1:47  2:39  9:09  1:51  3:22  4:11  1:14  1:17  3:57

 43:18  43:47  44:18  10:44

 2:47  0:29  0:31  *111

 9  25  Thomas ROTHAUER  45:04  3:06  4:07  5:28  7:00  9:39  11:47  15:11  25:38  27:27  31:35  36:15  37:33  38:39  42:45

 ASKÖ Henndorf  3:06  1:01  1:21  1:32  2:39  2:08  3:24  10:27  1:49  4:08  4:40  1:18  1:06  4:06

 44:10  44:35  45:04

 1:25  0:25  0:29
 10  32  Thomas GITTMAIER  46:00  5:28  6:23  7:27  9:58  14:09  17:16  19:31  29:08  30:31  34:26  38:04  39:22  40:36  43:56

 HSV Ried  5:28  0:55  1:04  2:31  4:11  3:07  2:15  9:37  1:23  3:55  3:38  1:18  1:14  3:20

 45:04  45:31  46:00

 1:08  0:27  0:29

 11  36  Jiri GURKA  48:46  3:30  4:29  6:15  7:43  10:03  12:09  15:12  26:54  28:55  33:40  37:55  39:37  41:07  45:53
 HSV Wr. Neustadt  3:30  0:59  1:46  1:28  2:20  2:06  3:03  11:42  2:01  4:45  4:15  1:42  1:30  4:46

 47:29  48:06  48:46

 1:36  0:37  0:40
 12  5  Peter FISCHERLEITNER 49:27  3:22  4:10  5:35  7:21  9:43  12:54  16:00  27:11  29:32  34:17  38:44  40:15  41:45  46:46

 HSV Ried  3:22  0:48  1:25  1:46  2:22  3:11  3:06  11:11  2:21  4:45  4:27  1:31  1:30  5:01

 48:18  48:47  49:27

 1:32  0:29  0:40

 13  8  Rainer ESCHLBÖCK  50:17  3:29  4:18  6:03  7:28  10:06  12:10  15:14  26:59  28:28  33:34  38:22  40:04  41:57  46:33
 NF Linz  3:29  0:49  1:45  1:25  2:38  2:04  3:04  11:45  1:29  5:06  4:48  1:42  1:53  4:36

 49:06  49:44  50:17

 2:33  0:38  0:33
 14  7  Stefan RAINER  50:28  5:26  6:19  7:56  9:16  11:21  13:45  17:02  29:08  30:41  34:53  39:12  41:06  42:44  47:41

 SSV Hallein-Neualm  5:26  0:53  1:37  1:20  2:05  2:24  3:17  12:06  1:33  4:12  4:19  1:54  1:38  4:57

 49:07  49:48  50:28

 1:26  0:41  0:40

 15  31  Giles TILLING  51:08  3:21  4:22  5:48  7:15  10:20  12:43  15:45  27:15  29:26  34:35  38:55  40:41  42:29  48:03
 NF Linz  3:21  1:01  1:26  1:27  3:05  2:23  3:02  11:30  2:11  5:09  4:20  1:46  1:48  5:34

 49:54  50:25  51:08  9:28  47:00

 1:51  0:31  0:43  *111  *131

 16  22  Christoph SCHAFFER 51:15  3:20  4:58  6:08  7:30  10:19  13:10  16:38  29:24  31:19  36:02  40:05  42:05  43:56  48:42

 HSV Ried  3:20  1:38  1:10  1:22  2:49  2:51  3:28  12:46  1:55  4:43  4:03  2:00  1:51  4:46

 50:04  50:37  51:15

 1:22  0:33  0:38
 17  26  Martin FALK  53:41  4:10  5:10  7:03  8:36  11:14  13:41  16:57  29:12  31:34  36:36  41:20  43:00  44:39  50:10

 NF Linz  4:10  1:00  1:53  1:33  2:38  2:27  3:16  12:15  2:22  5:02  4:44  1:40  1:39  5:31

 52:18  53:03  53:41
 2:08  0:45  0:38

 18  34  Raphael MAIER  53:42  7:22  8:22  10:10  11:28  14:05  16:14  19:18  30:51  33:15  37:57  42:07  43:46  45:13  51:02

 HSV Wals  7:22  1:00  1:48  1:18  2:37  2:09  3:04  11:33  2:24  4:42  4:10  1:39  1:27  5:49

 52:37  53:10  53:42

 1:35  0:33  0:32
 19  3  Dominik PÜHRINGER  54:54  4:02  10:43  11:55  13:14  16:11  18:31  22:48  33:22  35:33  40:32  44:22  46:02  47:31  52:14

 NF Linz  4:02  6:41  1:12  1:19  2:57  2:20  4:17  10:34  2:11  4:59  3:50  1:40  1:29  4:43

 53:48  54:18  54:54  15:51

 1:34  0:30  0:36  *111

 20  17  Alois MAIR  56:05  4:54  5:42  7:08  8:31  10:42  13:08  17:28  30:32  32:40  37:46  44:15  45:40  47:18  53:00

 NF Linz  4:54  0:48  1:26  1:23  2:11  2:26  4:20  13:04  2:08  5:06  6:29  1:25  1:38  5:42

 54:44  55:16  56:05

 1:44  0:32  0:49
 21  19  Peter TREML  56:15  5:46  6:30  7:55  10:13  12:49  15:22  18:59  31:36  34:00  39:47  44:31  46:24  47:43  53:21

 NF Linz  5:46  0:44  1:25  2:18  2:36  2:33  3:37  12:37  2:24  5:47  4:44  1:53  1:19  5:38
 54:55  55:34  56:15

 1:34  0:39  0:41

 22  20  Eduard BÖHM  57:20  3:23  4:19  6:10  8:02  11:15  13:56  17:28  31:20  33:23  38:59  44:44  46:29  48:10  54:03

 ASKÖ Henndorf  3:23  0:56  1:51  1:52  3:13  2:41  3:32  13:52  2:03  5:36  5:45  1:45  1:41  5:53

 56:00  56:40  57:20  29:07

 1:57  0:40  0:40  *120



OOEM SBGM Mittel 2014 Sa 21.06.2014 21:50
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 2  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

 Pl  Stnr  Name  Zeit

 H 16 -  (33)  4.6 km  180 Hm   16 P  (Forts.)

 1(104)  2(105)  3(107)  4(108)  5(110)  6(114)  7(116)  8(119)  9(120)  10(121)  11(124)  12(126)  13(128)  14(132)

 15(134)  16(99)  Z

 23  1  Wolfgang jun. BUCHBERGER 57:35  4:35  5:33  6:48  8:16  10:30  13:08  18:13  31:11  37:26  42:08  47:01  48:22  49:50  54:57
 HSV Wals  4:35  0:58  1:15  1:28  2:14  2:38  5:05  12:58  6:15  4:42  4:53  1:21  1:28  5:07

 56:23  56:55  57:35

 1:26  0:32  0:40

 24  15  Mario MIKSTETTER  59:29  3:35  5:30  7:04  9:13  12:31  15:13  21:34  34:41  36:35  41:00  48:13  49:44  51:21  56:39

 SSV Hallein-Neualm  3:35  1:55  1:34  2:09  3:18  2:42  6:21  13:07  1:54  4:25  7:13  1:31  1:37  5:18

 58:29  59:02  59:29

 1:50  0:33  0:27

 25  30  Martin BOGENSPERGER 1:01:49  8:17  9:21  12:07  16:31  19:03  22:52  26:44  37:48  39:57  46:22  50:15  51:58  53:35  59:08
 ASKÖ Henndorf  8:17  1:04  2:46  4:24  2:32  3:49  3:52  11:04  2:09  6:25  3:53  1:43  1:37  5:33

 1:00:43  1:01:16  1:01:49

 1:35  0:33  0:33

 26  21  Colin SCHWANITZ  1:06:58  3:40  4:45  6:11  7:49  11:47  14:42  18:44  33:43  35:57  41:31  46:36  49:07  57:57  1:03:17

 OLA TSV Deggendorf  3:40  1:05  1:26  1:38  3:58  2:55  4:02  14:59  2:14  5:34  5:05  2:31  8:50  5:20

 1:05:27  1:06:16  1:06:58

 2:10  0:49  0:42
 27  10  Dieter PÜHRINGER  1:08:57  7:06  8:02  9:55  11:41  16:41  19:46  24:08  37:43  40:20  47:27  52:57  55:18  57:19  1:04:55

 NF Linz  7:06  0:56  1:53  1:46  5:00  3:05  4:22  13:35  2:37  7:07  5:30  2:21  2:01  7:36
 1:07:12  1:08:07  1:08:57

 2:17  0:55  0:50

 28  6  Philipp HACKL  1:11:22  7:13  8:15  10:44  13:00  16:17  19:52  24:25  39:44  41:49  48:17  55:13  56:52  58:46  1:06:13

 ASKÖ Henndorf  7:13  1:02  2:29  2:16  3:17  3:35  4:33  15:19  2:05  6:28  6:56  1:39  1:54  7:27

 1:09:53  1:10:45  1:11:22

 3:40  0:52  0:37
 29  4  Horst MAYER  1:13:48  3:47  8:41  10:14  12:38  15:14  18:23  29:51  44:00  46:47  52:24  59:11  1:01:00  1:02:40  1:10:47

 SSV Hallein-Neualm  3:47  4:54  1:33  2:24  2:36  3:09  11:28  14:09  2:47  5:37  6:47  1:49  1:40  8:07

 1:12:24  1:13:02  1:13:48

 1:37  0:38  0:46

 30  13  Franz MAGES  1:20:25  4:20  5:50  8:03  10:14  16:34  20:17  26:07  45:12  48:05  55:41  1:02:27  1:05:14  1:07:57  1:15:52

 SSV Hallein-Neualm  4:20  1:30  2:13  2:11  6:20  3:43  5:50  19:05  2:53  7:36  6:46  2:47  2:43  7:55

 1:18:23  1:19:24  1:20:25

 2:31  1:01  1:01
 31  24  Hartwig ROGL  1:24:59  5:38  6:39  9:43  12:45  16:54  20:48  26:12  43:09  45:50  58:19  1:04:47  1:08:40  1:11:44  1:20:19

 NF Seekirchen  5:38  1:01  3:04  3:02  4:09  3:54  5:24  16:57  2:41  12:29  6:28  3:53  3:04  8:35

 1:23:11  1:24:01  1:24:59

 2:52  0:50  0:58

 29  Siegfried STADLER  Fehlst  2:48  4:49  6:01  7:03  8:50  10:36  13:03  21:45  23:08  26:31  29:56  31:21  -----  36:01

 NF Linz  2:48  2:01  1:12  1:02  1:47  1:46  2:27  8:42  1:23  3:23  3:25  1:25  4:40

 37:11  37:36  38:07  32:37

 1:10  0:25  0:31  *129

 12  Jakob BUCHBERGER Fehlst  3:22  4:05  5:18  7:16  9:30  12:08  15:44  27:47  -----  34:32  39:29  41:50  43:24  48:04
 HSV Wals  3:22  0:43  1:13  1:58  2:14  2:38  3:36  12:03  6:45  4:57  2:21  1:34  4:40

 49:39  50:11  50:53

 1:35  0:32  0:42

 D 16 -  (21)  3.6 km  140 Hm   14 P
 1(101)  2(105)  3(107)  4(108)  5(111)  6(114)  7(117)  8(122)  9(123)  10(125)  11(128)  12(131)  13(134)  14(99)

 Z

 1  39  Lucie ROTHAUER  31:48  1:49  4:34  5:46  6:58  9:05  10:37  15:02  19:23  20:20  24:22  25:37  29:10  30:34  31:07
 ASKÖ Henndorf  1:49  2:45  1:12  1:12  2:07  1:32  4:25  4:21  0:57  4:02  1:15  3:33  1:24  0:33

 31:48
 0:41

 2  54  Andrea STRASSER  35:32  1:47  4:59  6:11  8:05  10:31  12:24  16:33  21:54  23:03  27:13  28:25  32:52  34:22  34:55

 ASKÖ Henndorf  1:47  3:12  1:12  1:54  2:26  1:53  4:09  5:21  1:09  4:10  1:12  4:27  1:30  0:33

 35:32

 0:37

 3  51  Franziska ROGL  41:48  2:16  5:31  6:53  8:48  11:38  13:47  20:41  26:30  27:47  32:06  33:35  38:36  40:42  41:12
 ASKÖ Henndorf  2:16  3:15  1:22  1:55  2:50  2:09  6:54  5:49  1:17  4:19  1:29  5:01  2:06  0:30

 41:48
 0:36

 4  47  Heda PERNER  44:43  2:23  7:28  9:02  12:17  14:52  17:20  21:53  28:24  29:52  34:50  36:31  41:12  43:21  43:59

 ASKÖ Henndorf  2:23  5:05  1:34  3:15  2:35  2:28  4:33  6:31  1:28  4:58  1:41  4:41  2:09  0:38

 44:43

 0:44
 5  42  Ines SCHAFFER  44:48  2:30  6:39  8:27  10:10  13:06  15:58  20:35  28:29  29:42  35:09  36:46  41:44  43:42  44:18

 HSV Ried  2:30  4:09  1:48  1:43  2:56  2:52  4:37  7:54  1:13  5:27  1:37  4:58  1:58  0:36

 44:48
 0:30

 6  49  Isabel SCHAFFER  44:58  2:30  6:23  8:29  10:15  12:55  15:22  20:11  27:33  29:00  34:21  36:06  41:41  43:35  44:13

 HSV Ried  2:30  3:53  2:06  1:46  2:40  2:27  4:49  7:22  1:27  5:21  1:45  5:35  1:54  0:38

 44:58

 0:45
 7  61  Katharina GITTMAIER 46:15  2:25  6:26  8:33  10:00  12:49  15:26  22:39  28:32  29:37  34:08  37:26  42:25  45:04  45:37

 HSV Ried  2:25  4:01  2:07  1:27  2:49  2:37  7:13  5:53  1:05  4:31  3:18  4:59  2:39  0:33

 46:15
 0:38

 8  59  Doris GITTMAIER  46:21  2:06  10:50  12:14  13:35  15:58  18:56  26:51  32:41  33:54  38:08  39:27  43:26  45:09  45:41

 HSV Ried  2:06  8:44  1:24  1:21  2:23  2:58  7:55  5:50  1:13  4:14  1:19  3:59  1:43  0:32

 46:21

 0:40
 9  43  Nicole GUSENBAUER 46:41  2:42  6:45  8:37  10:27  13:56  16:22  22:16  29:06  30:52  36:44  38:42  43:34  45:27  46:03

 NF Linz  2:42  4:03  1:52  1:50  3:29  2:26  5:54  6:50  1:46  5:52  1:58  4:52  1:53  0:36
 46:41

 0:38

 10  55  Karo FISCHERLEITNER 47:56  2:49  5:57  7:36  9:49  12:28  15:27  20:47  27:38  30:05  34:05  37:50  43:54  46:35  47:12

 HSV Ried  2:49  3:08  1:39  2:13  2:39  2:59  5:20  6:51  2:27  4:00  3:45  6:04  2:41  0:37

 47:56

 0:44



OOEM SBGM Mittel 2014 Sa 21.06.2014 21:50
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 3  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

 Pl  Stnr  Name  Zeit

 D 16 -  (21)  3.6 km  140 Hm   14 P  (Forts.)

 1(101)  2(105)  3(107)  4(108)  5(111)  6(114)  7(117)  8(122)  9(123)  10(125)  11(128)  12(131)  13(134)  14(99)

 Z

 11  38  Nora HRISTOVA  51:24  2:22  5:30  7:02  9:15  12:02  13:52  18:16  26:44  28:31  32:35  35:29  40:14  49:46  50:34
 NF Linz  2:22  3:08  1:32  2:13  2:47  1:50  4:24  8:28  1:47  4:04  2:54  4:45  9:32  0:48

 51:24

 0:50

 12  50  Gudrun ESCHLBÖCK  52:17  2:52  6:20  8:33  10:20  13:14  16:23  26:47  33:19  34:59  39:43  43:36  48:38  50:51  51:35

 NF Linz  2:52  3:28  2:13  1:47  2:54  3:09  10:24  6:32  1:40  4:44  3:53  5:02  2:13  0:44

 52:17

 0:42
 13  53  Birgit WAGNER  53:47  5:04  9:46  12:30  14:48  17:49  21:17  26:48  34:25  36:13  41:19  43:40  49:13  51:49  52:49

 NF Linz  5:04  4:42  2:44  2:18  3:01  3:28  5:31  7:37  1:48  5:06  2:21  5:33  2:36  1:00
 53:47

 0:58

 14  44  Margit ELSTNER  1:01:24  2:40  13:13  18:16  21:30  24:10  26:37  31:19  38:53  41:05  46:21  49:44  57:08  59:45  1:00:33

 ASKÖ Henndorf  2:40  10:33  5:03  3:14  2:40  2:27  4:42  7:34  2:12  5:16  3:23  7:24  2:37  0:48

 1:01:24

 0:51
 15  48  Petra GUSENBAUER 1:01:43  3:29  9:11  11:31  13:39  17:12  20:07  27:56  37:00  41:38  48:02  50:22  57:53  1:00:06  1:00:54

 NF Linz  3:29  5:42  2:20  2:08  3:33  2:55  7:49  9:04  4:38  6:24  2:20  7:31  2:13  0:48
 1:01:43

 0:49

 16  41  Stefanie ROGL  1:02:38  2:57  7:04  9:19  13:16  16:22  19:45  27:35  37:23  39:48  46:48  50:16  58:39  1:01:24  1:02:06

 NF Seekirchen  2:57  4:07  2:15  3:57  3:06  3:23  7:50  9:48  2:25  7:00  3:28  8:23  2:45  0:42

 1:02:38

 0:32
 17  45  Brigitta SCHAFFER  1:05:47  2:56  10:08  15:18  18:45  23:17  26:48  34:17  44:25  46:17  51:55  54:25  1:00:43  1:03:41  1:04:55

 HSV Ried  2:56  7:12  5:10  3:27  4:32  3:31  7:29  10:08  1:52  5:38  2:30  6:18  2:58  1:14

 1:05:47

 0:52

 18  40  Daniela BUCHBERGER 1:13:29  4:11  16:17  20:02  22:35  26:33  31:34  40:33  50:47  53:00  58:43  1:01:33  1:08:46  1:11:49  1:12:45

 HSV Wals  4:11  12:06  3:45  2:33  3:58  5:01  8:59  10:14  2:13  5:43  2:50  7:13  3:03  0:56

 1:13:29

 0:44
 19  58  Yvonne KUPFNER  1:19:43  2:54  9:34  12:33  14:20  19:29  25:04  40:54  57:55  1:00:21  1:05:35  1:08:19  1:15:00  1:18:10  1:19:01

 ASKÖ Henndorf  2:54  6:40  2:59  1:47  5:09  5:35  15:50  17:01  2:26  5:14  2:44  6:41  3:10  0:51

 1:19:43

 0:42

 20  56  Claudia HACKL  1:21:12  4:06  19:52  21:27  23:05  27:01  30:36  40:26  50:22  53:10  58:58  1:02:09  1:11:08  1:19:26  1:20:19

 ASKÖ Henndorf  4:06  15:46  1:35  1:38  3:56  3:35  9:50  9:56  2:48  5:48  3:11  8:59  8:18  0:53

 1:21:12  16:16  36:37

 0:53  *104  *116

 46  Maria BUCHBERGER Fehlst  5:18  11:18  18:01  21:00  27:06  32:40  47:10  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 HSV Wals  5:18  6:00  6:43  2:59  6:06  5:34  14:30

 Offen kurz  (3)  2.2 km  50 Hm   10 P
 1(102)  2(106)  3(109)  4(112)  5(114)  6(115)  7(118)  8(130)  9(133)  10(99)  Z

 1  64  Silvia SCHWAB  52:28  3:18  6:30  8:20  10:55  15:08  18:41  23:21  40:26  48:55  51:34  52:28
 NF Linz  3:18  3:12  1:50  2:35  4:13  3:33  4:40  17:05  8:29  2:39  0:54

 2  63  Stephanie SCHÖBERL 53:30  4:43  10:09  13:13  17:25  21:48  26:52  35:10  38:17  45:53  51:38  53:30
 HSV Ried  4:43  5:26  3:04  4:12  4:23  5:04  8:18  3:07  7:36  5:45  1:52

 3  62  Rosi KRISCHAN  59:34  11:50  14:32  16:49  21:18  24:31  35:18  41:47  43:17  51:27  58:36  59:34
 NF Linz  11:50  2:42  2:17  4:29  3:13  10:47  6:29  1:30  8:10  7:09  0:58

 Offen lang  (1)  2.8 km  80 Hm   12 P
 1(103)  2(106)  3(111)  4(114)  5(117)  6(124)  7(126)  8(127)  9(129)  10(131)  11(134)  12(99)  Z

 1  69  Wolfgang NEUHOLD  59:12  6:55  9:40  14:16  17:50  25:18  29:44  32:22  36:37  38:35  49:51  57:14  58:14  59:12
 NF Steiermark  6:55  2:45  4:36  3:34  7:28  4:26  2:38  4:15  1:58  11:16  7:23  1:00  0:58

 H -15  (3)  2.8 km  80 Hm   12 P
 1(103)  2(106)  3(111)  4(114)  5(117)  6(124)  7(126)  8(127)  9(129)  10(131)  11(134)  12(99)  Z

 1  78  Tobias AIGNER  36:11  2:25  4:02  7:04  10:01  17:07  20:12  21:47  24:14  26:35  31:13  34:49  35:42  36:11
 ASKÖ Henndorf  2:25  1:37  3:02  2:57  7:06  3:05  1:35  2:27  2:21  4:38  3:36  0:53  0:29

 2  75  Jakob REST  36:18  1:59  5:08  7:47  9:57  15:44  19:03  21:03  23:10  25:04  33:30  35:25  35:50  36:18
 SSV Hallein-Neualm  1:59  3:09  2:39  2:10  5:47  3:19  2:00  2:07  1:54  8:26  1:55  0:25  0:28

 3  76  Christoph HOLLY  40:13  5:16  7:11  11:49  14:26  21:09  24:16  25:51  28:12  30:32  35:20  38:50  39:40  40:13
 ASKÖ Henndorf  5:16  1:55  4:38  2:37  6:43  3:07  1:35  2:21  2:20  4:48  3:30  0:50  0:33

 D -13  (3)  2.2 km  50 Hm   10 P
 1(102)  2(106)  3(109)  4(112)  5(114)  6(115)  7(118)  8(130)  9(133)  10(99)  Z

 1  84  Nilla BOGENSPERGER 30:44  2:59  6:33  8:36  11:01  13:32  17:01  21:14  22:30  26:35  30:00  30:44
 ASKÖ Henndorf  2:59  3:34  2:03  2:25  2:31  3:29  4:13  1:16  4:05  3:25  0:44

 2  86  Laura WIEDEMAYER  36:20  5:06  7:41  9:54  11:48  18:10  24:31  27:58  29:18  33:13  35:39  36:20

 ASKÖ Henndorf  5:06  2:35  2:13  1:54  6:22  6:21  3:27  1:20  3:55  2:26  0:41
 3  85  Leonie SCHÖNLEITNER 39:24  5:10  8:23  10:36  12:54  21:15  27:33  31:21  32:46  36:16  38:45  39:24

 SSV Hallein-Neualm  5:10  3:13  2:13  2:18  8:21  6:18  3:48  1:25  3:30  2:29  0:39

 H -13  (5)  2.2 km  50 Hm   10 P
 1(102)  2(106)  3(109)  4(112)  5(114)  6(115)  7(118)  8(130)  9(133)  10(99)  Z

 1  89  Phillip LECHENAUER  27:18  2:43  5:31  7:55  10:11  13:00  15:27  19:05  20:11  24:10  26:38  27:18
 ASKÖ Henndorf  2:43  2:48  2:24  2:16  2:49  2:27  3:38  1:06  3:59  2:28  0:40

 2  91  Raphael LECHENAUER 28:36  6:30  8:59  11:21  13:37  15:36  18:06  21:39  22:53  25:51  27:52  28:36

 ASKÖ Henndorf  6:30  2:29  2:22  2:16  1:59  2:30  3:33  1:14  2:58  2:01  0:44
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 Pl  Stnr  Name  Zeit

 H -13  (5)  2.2 km  50 Hm   10 P  (Forts.)

 1(102)  2(106)  3(109)  4(112)  5(114)  6(115)  7(118)  8(130)  9(133)  10(99)  Z

 3  93  Jonas KÖNIGSTORFER 32:53  3:22  5:38  7:57  10:12  12:29  15:46  20:22  22:20  29:10  32:10  32:53
 ASKÖ Henndorf  3:22  2:16  2:19  2:15  2:17  3:17  4:36  1:58  6:50  3:00  0:43

 4  92  Josef WILHELM  35:05  6:11  8:17  10:45  12:44  14:57  17:42  26:32  28:04  32:08  34:29  35:05
 ASKÖ Henndorf  6:11  2:06  2:28  1:59  2:13  2:45  8:50  1:32  4:04  2:21  0:36

 5  90  Moritz ADELSBERGER 42:10  12:29  14:31  17:01  19:07  21:31  24:48  29:31  31:22  38:34  41:17  42:10  19:50

 ASKÖ Henndorf  12:29  2:02  2:30  2:06  2:24  3:17  4:43  1:51  7:12  2:43  0:53  *113

 D 55 -  (4)  2.8 km  80 Hm   12 P
 1(103)  2(106)  3(111)  4(114)  5(117)  6(124)  7(126)  8(127)  9(129)  10(131)  11(134)  12(99)  Z

 1  100  Eva BREITSCHÄDEL  45:38  3:48  6:04  10:43  15:01  23:03  26:53  29:25  31:24  33:35  39:51  43:44  44:46  45:38
 ASKÖ Henndorf  3:48  2:16  4:39  4:18  8:02  3:50  2:32  1:59  2:11  6:16  3:53  1:02  0:52

 2  99  Heidi BORDIHN  47:29  3:47  5:45  10:03  14:27  21:53  26:26  30:08  32:25  35:20  41:31  45:38  46:35  47:29
 SSV Hallein-Neualm  3:47  1:58  4:18  4:24  7:26  4:33  3:42  2:17  2:55  6:11  4:07  0:57  0:54

 3  98  Ingrid SIMADER  49:33  5:26  7:39  12:01  16:33  24:04  28:35  32:14  34:19  37:40  44:15  47:33  48:39  49:33
 ASKÖ Henndorf  5:26  2:13  4:22  4:32  7:31  4:31  3:39  2:05  3:21  6:35  3:18  1:06  0:54

 4  97  Ulrike RODER  1:01:41  8:15  10:39  21:41  25:50  36:10  39:48  43:34  46:44  48:51  56:14  59:31  1:00:35  1:01:41

 HSV Ried  8:15  2:24  11:02  4:09  10:20  3:38  3:46  3:10  2:07  7:23  3:17  1:04  1:06

 H 55-  (10)  2.8 km  80 Hm   12 P
 1(103)  2(106)  3(111)  4(114)  5(117)  6(124)  7(126)  8(127)  9(129)  10(131)  11(134)  12(99)  Z

